RZL
LED Linear Suspended Luminaire
Linear LED solution
for the big space
The RZL combines functionality,
energy efficiency, and aesthetics
to fit a wide range of spaces
The RZL by Corelite is a powerful linear direct/indirect LED continuous row system

S	 Silver
CC	� Custom color
ORDERING EXAMPLE
RZL-NB-3L35-1D-UNV-AC48-T1-12
19
RZL Uplight
Suspended Semi-Direct LED Luminaire
General Lighting Applications
Frosted Linear Prismatic  - RZL-WLRZL - Uplight (continuous row)
Micro Baffle
RZL-WB
Z3 Recessed 2x2Z MINI 1X1
Companion Products
RZL Uplight – 4’
Light Level 1	 30W	 3170 lms*
Light Level 2	 42W	 4230 lms*
Light Level 3	 48W	 5280 lms*
Light Level 4	 66W	 6870 lms*
Light Level 5	 84W	 8450 lms*
*Nominal lumens. Consult your representative for additional information.
20
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
RZL
3.50”
[89mm]
6.40”
[163mm]
4’ 8’
97.40”
[2473mm]
49.40”
[1255mm]
12’
145.40”
[3693mm]
UPLIGHT ORDERING
SERIES
RZL	 Linear Semi-Direct LED Luminaire
OPTICS UP
W	 White - Uplight Version (15% up)
OPTICS DOWN
B	 Internal Micro Baffle with Clear Prismatic Lens
L	 Frosted Prismatic Lens
LIGHT LEVEL
1	 Light level 1
2	 Light level 2
3	 Light level 3
4	 Light level 4
5	 Light level 5
COLOR TEMPERATURE
L30 	 LED 3000K
L35 	 LED 3500K
L40	 LED 4000K
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS
1	 1 circuit
WIRING
C	 Standard Circuit  1
D Dimming 1
B	 Battery Pack
E Emergency
T Nightlight
Y Daylight
VOLTAGE
120	 120V
277	 277V
UNV	 Universal 120V-277V

S Silver
CC	� Custom color
ORDERING EXAMPLE
RZL-WB-3L35-1D-UNV-AC48-T1-12
Construction Compact 3.5”x 6.4” profile with a die-formed 20 gauge
cold rolled steel upper combined with a die-formed aluminum lower
housing. End Caps & Joining Covers End caps and joiner covers
are injection molded polycarbonate, mechanically attached with no
fasteners. Shielding Frosted or clear linear prismatic snap-in three
sided lens is 0.125 inch thick. WB option includes a white micro baffle
inlay to minimize visual glare. Electrical Cooper LEDs are available in
3000K, 3500K or 4000K with a typical CRI ≥ 85. Modules are coupled
with high efficiency electronic LED drivers for optimal performance.
Standard drivers are 0-10 volt continuous dimming that work with any
0-10V control/dimmer (Specify -STD in driver options). Mounting Aircraft
cable mounts on 4’-0”, 8’-0” and 12’-0”centers. Refer to installation
instructions for various ceiling interface details. Rigid pendant options are
available. Finish Fixture housings are high reflectance white (standard)
using electrostatically applied polyester powder coat paint. Silver and
custom colors are available. Injection molded pieces are color matched.
Compliance Components are UL recognized and luminaires are cULus
listed for 25ºC ambient environments, Damp Location listed, and RoHS
compliant. Life and Warranty Greater than 70% lumen maintenance
expected at 60,000 hours, based off of LM-80 test data and TM-21
standards. Five-year warranty.
Notes
1. �Dimming wires come standard with all fixtures. Control wires can be capped in the field for
standard switched circuit operation.
2. Consult factory for 347V availability.
3. Standard row configurations over 12’ consist of 8’ and 12’ sections.
4. ��Sensor must be combined with 0-10V dimming driver.
Not all options available. Please consult your local Cooper Lighting representative for availability.
21
RZL - Metal Baffle (continuous row)
RZL Metal Baffle
Suspended Direct LED Luminaire
General Lighting Applications
Micro Baffle
RZL-WF
RZL Metal Baffle – 4’
Light Level 1	 30W	 3020 lms*
Light Level 2	 42W	 4020 lms*
Light Level 3	 48W	 5030 lms*
Light Level 4	 66W	 6530 lms*
Light Level 5	 84W	 8050 lms*
*Nominal lumens. Consult your representative for additional information.
22
R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
RZL
4’ 8’ 12’
3.50”
[89mm]
6.40”
[163mm]
97.40”
[2473mm]
49.40”
[1255mm]
145.40”
[3693mm]
METAL BAFFLE ORDERING
SERIES
RZL	 Linear Direct LED Luminaire
OPTICS UP
W	 White
OPTICS DOWN